
Bus Route 7

2023-2024

Stop Stop Name AM PM

A OAK CREEK CHARTER 6:45 3:25

B KENTUCKY & OREGON ST 6:50 3:33

C CAROLINA & MICHIGA 6:53 3:35

D GEORGIA  & WASHINGTON 6:58 3:40

E IOWA & GEOGIA 7:00 3:46

F BRINK CIR & WINDSOR 7:08 3:51

G IMPERIAL RIVER RD & RITA LN 7:12 3:54

H IMPERIAL SHORES BLVD & LITTLE HICKORY 7:15 3:59

I ST. LEOS CHURCH    PM ONLY 7:24 4:02

J OAK CREEK CHARTER 7:35 4:06

K

L

https://goo.gl/maps/78LTVYTZhKtmAv8Z6

Attendant: __________________________________                                                   Supervisor: _________________________________

https://goo.gl/maps/78LTVYTZhKtmAv8Z6

